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2/1/2024 Thursday 25,174 2,314 3,360 127 276 28 1,592 618 508 6,504 160 33 11 105 40,705 
2/2/2024 Friday 30,862 2,008 3,095 113 212 13 1,452 621 501 6,000 139 20 12 84 45,048 
2/3/2024 Saturday 33,907 1,531 1,486 115 213 6 680 247 169 3,064 80 6 - 30 41,504 
2/4/2024 Sunday 36,809 1,202 1,082 107 159 7 451 250 108 2,144 23 5 2 35 42,349 
2/5/2024 Monday 23,512 2,062 3,017 87 215 18 1,406 597 455 6,095 105 25 9 89 37,603 
2/6/2024 Tuesday 22,292 2,021 2,821 95 231 15 1,440 647 501 6,763 179 21 7 85 37,033 
2/7/2024 Wednesday 22,156 2,340 3,330 100 259 19 1,493 564 501 6,716 179 31 9 72 37,697 
2/8/2024 Thursday 24,444 2,241 3,381 103 291 16 1,530 557 538 6,590 178 26 8 74 39,903 
2/9/2024 Friday 30,463 1,913 2,872 96 246 13 1,401 656 478 6,034 137 22 9 74 44,340 

2/10/2024 Saturday 33,932 1,552 1,491 134 223 9 624 243 187 3,117 80 10 3 30 41,605 
2/11/2024 Sunday 33,745 1,108 1,088 96 146 3 425 263 101 2,102 22 5 - 30 39,104 
2/12/2024 Monday 26,878 2,005 3,003 103 231 11 1,372 491 471 6,164 111 24 10 71 40,874 
2/13/2024 Tuesday 16,410 1,987 3,119 56 175 11 1,233 368 369 5,776 176 23 2 54 29,705 
2/14/2024 Wednesday 23,244 2,389 3,462 96 217 19 1,521 564 472 6,389 148 29 7 55 38,557 
2/15/2024 Thursday 30,416 2,300 3,355 124 299 9 1,553 610 504 6,453 174 29 9 64 45,835 
2/16/2024 Friday 46,630 1,996 3,013 144 304 14 1,548 640 496 5,940 149 21 16 79 60,911 
2/17/2024 Saturday 40,273 1,204 1,292 126 184 14 680 293 157 2,839 74 7 1 53 47,144 
2/18/2024 Sunday 42,126 1,069 975 118 156 11 477 272 110 1,993 24 6 2 18 47,339 
2/19/2024 Monday 38,297 1,707 2,436 112 239 12 1,273 543 435 5,395 113 20 11 35 50,593 
2/20/2024 Tuesday 25,940 2,312 3,382 104 249 14 1,530 489 492 6,581 208 27 10 46 41,338 
2/21/2024 Wednesday 25,460 2,346 3,452 79 275 26 1,492 573 494 6,605 204 25 9 50 41,040 
2/22/2024 Thursday 27,886 2,001 2,927 123 258 14 1,574 644 497 6,459 208 24 16 53 42,631 
2/23/2024 Friday 34,546 2,039 3,076 96 271 15 1,509 629 456 6,111 163 29 7 62 48,947 
2/24/2024 Saturday 36,701 1,507 1,502 153 250 15 730 275 175 3,030 90 11 2 19 44,441 
2/25/2024 Sunday 40,365 1,240 1,112 124 195 5 538 243 118 2,098 24 7 1 28 46,070 
2/26/2024 Monday 24,872 2,086 3,142 95 269 19 1,408 489 470 6,193 106 21 12 73 39,182 
2/27/2024 Tuesday 24,136 1,870 2,630 112 279 17 1,564 497 494 6,951 180 29 12 69 38,771 
2/28/2024 Wednesday 22,722 2,265 3,378 168 290 11 1,531 479 530 6,757 186 28 11 56 38,356 
2/29/2024 Thursday 27,711 2,348 3,408 208 385 18 1,687 551 548 6,527 187 36 8 73 43,622 
3/1/2024 Friday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
3/2/2024 Saturday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

February 2024 TOTAL 871,909 54,963 75,687 3,314 6,997 402 35,714 13,913 11,335 153,390 3,807 600 216 1,666 1,232,247 
February 2023 TOTAL 865,019 52,537 66,068 3,308 6,222 229 34,140 12,213 11,160 145,493 3,702 664 173 1,459 1,200,928 

2/1/2023 2/28/2023 6,890 2,426 9,619 6 775 173 1,574 1,700 175 7,897 105 (64) 43 207 31,319 
2/1/2024 2/29/2024 0.8% 4.6% 14.6% 0.2% 12.5% 75.5% 4.6% 13.9% 1.6% 5.4% 2.8% -9.6% 24.9% 14.2% 2.6%
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